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3.1. Audited Statement of Income and Expenditure duly
“ certified by the Finance officer / Competent authority
highlighting the salary component for the year
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3.1. Audited Statement of Income and Expenditure duly 
     certified by the Finance officer / Competent authority 
        highlighting the salary component for the year 
          2018-19,2019 20,2020-21,2021 22,2022-23.


AUDITED STATEMENT OF INCOME
AND EXPENDITURE 2022-23



FARO NING COLLE
00 a
E SHEE T
54.41,761.07 As per Last Balance Sheet 54,41,761.07 37,46,201.27 As perSchedulel 36,90,508.04
o Less:Deficit 5,47,564.35  48,94,196.73
DEPOSITS AND ADVANCES
UND 500.00 Advance to Govt.Account 500.00
5.000.00 Ali Sahib Memorial Award Fund 5,000.00 50,000.00 Al Farook Educational Centre 50,000.00
4,892.00 Endowment Fund Payable 4,892.00 2,34,306.00 FITE 2,34,306.00
49.882.00 Post Matric Scholarship 49,882.00 56,279.00 TDS Deposit (SBT FDR No.67081583965) 56,279.00
§0,00000 Sagma Das Endowment Fund 50,000.00 1,00,774.00 6,706.00 Telephone Deposit 6,706.00
750.00 Tax Point (Ragesh) TDS ;
DEPOSITS - Solar Panel Advance 50,000.00
90,369.32 UGC Research Scholars Fellowship 90,369.32 - Embase Software Advance 20,000.00
E BILITIES FIXED DEPOSITS
20983,25 Collection From Staff 20,983.25 50,000.00 SBIFDR No: 67396616179(E.Fund) 50,000.00
_ JCSSR - IMPRESS Scheme(Raseena) 1,30,000.00 10,764.00 SBIFDR No,134,100.16 (E.Fund) 10,764.00
38,500.00 Caution Deposit 7,500.00
750,00 TDS Payable - CASH BALANCES
- EMD 13,500.00 1,71,883.25 56,352.00 Cash In Hand 32,067.00
BANK BALANCES
: AND S 14,90,279.38 As per Schedulell 11,35,193.26
Advance From Staff 70,000.00
57,02,137.65 53,36,323.30 53,36,323.30
id x\}\ As per our report of ev } r-f Z/M A
)
Place : Calicut. &\ );;-' o : ncipal F
pate :06™ December F8%% G 7 _-_"_-|_f’ o ot?'c}‘ ’tﬁ‘gl" Fiiook -rmu“- College f-(, RA, V’If v
ate : [ ,"L'_?p ' ave Qd‘} P.0. Fasook '1:“:1[ F G“"
UDIN : 2321877 1BGTNEIE e/ ¥ e i Lf %r% ol
Farook Training Coflege O = 19&
PO, pmﬂ{u&u.tuh:l} \ ~ \
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PREV.YEAR

35,500.00

1,18,000.00

15,610.00
11,800.00
186.14

90,625.00

1,36,850.00
70,500.00
1,34,075.00

6,810.00
30,355.00
3,46,900,00
1,66,766.00
27,312.00
16,575.00
5,990.00
55,000.00
1,01,809.00

29,849.00
59,360.00
5,900.00
6,118.00

ROO ING COLLEGE
FAROQO NG COL

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 315T MARCH, 2023,

= 5
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Advertisement Charges

Admission Exepense

Assessment Fee

Association & College Day Expense
Audio Visual Educational Expense
Audlio Visual Educational Expense
Audit Fees

Bank Charges

Calender Expense

Car Expenses

Cleaning Charges

Computer & Projector Maintenance
Edu Support

Electricity Charges
Equiptments Expenses
Financial Support to Faculty
Games Expense

Guest Lecturer Remuneration
Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST
Internet Charges

Interview Expenses
Laboratory Expense

Land Tax

Legal Fee

Library Expenses

Magazine Expense Y na N

Membership Fee P :-.[
Miscellaneous EXpes -

NCTE Expense . _
N-list Membersiy bl [
Postage 637 /!

i o
e =7

From Government
E Grants

FEE COLLECTION
Special Fee From Students
Fee Collection

OTHER INCOME
Application Form Sales
Bank Interest

FD Interest

Donation

Environmental Education Grant
Question Paper Collection
Fine for Library Cards
Magazine Advt Charges
Workshop Registration fee
Other Income

Scrap Sale

CONTRIBUTION
Hostal Welfare Fund

Excess of Expenditure over Inco

CURR.YEAR PREV.YEAR INCOME
* By GRANTIN AID
2,650.00 4,85,24969.00
- 1,66,766.00
7,900.00
- 1,70,15500
11,800.00 7.14,29892
317.60
9,000.00
95,323.00 28,000.00
12,065.00 32,028.00
- 10,59,00000
1,57,963.00 2500000
29,850.00 2,362.00 T
14,650,00 35,500.00 ir
2,47,000.00 - >
6,64,524.00 : "
33,198.00 17,810.00
3,000.00
7,891.00
- 15,00,00000
94,7459.00
42,000.00
14,000.00 4,71,883.18
23,737.00 -
. ."_:_{ W? ;
_ Tyl
Farouk Treining College
10,332.00 p.0. Farook College, (Calicut)
Page 2 of 9

CURR.YEAR

3,78,28,125.00
6,64,524.00

1,55,755.00
55,749.34

42,000.00
23,425.14
2,807.00
12,48,000.00

15,000.00
1,752.00
10,000.00
9,500.00
11,000.00
16,865.00

5,47,564.35

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2022-23



57.306.00 ,, Printing and Stationery 56,042.00

17,340.00 , Question Paper Setting -
. ., Rain Water Harvesting §4,785.00
6,63500 Refreshment Charges 12,404.00
1,19,250.00 , Remuneration 1,78,500,00
1,17,500.00 , Remuneration to Technical Staff 1,30,500.00
- ., Renewal Expense 9,500.00
17,26,049.00 ,, Repairs and Maintenance 3,00,053.00
3,330.00 , Sagma Das Endowment Award .
4,85,24,969.00 , | Salary and Allowance 3,78,28,125.00
57,405.00 , Security Charges 60,270.00
58,068.00 , Service Charges - Generator, Computet 83,978.00
30,000,000 ,, Software 5,900.00
89,250.00 , Sweeper Charges 85,000.00
7,500.00 , TDS Filing Fee 750.00
10,442.00 , Telephone Charges 17,942.00
92.181.00 , Theatre Practice Class room Repairs .
| 25,110.00 , Water Charges 2,850.00
| 8,841.00 , Website Expenses 4,559.00 S
15,000.00 , Workshop Expense 5,000.00
| 13,452.00 , Zoom Subscription charge -
2,95,25396 , Depreciation 2,73,959.23
5,27,47,772.10 4,06,32,066.83 5,27,47,772.10 4,06,32,066.83
O
-3
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o et Pruscsl
_— < \ v #&ﬁf - Farouk Training College
I 1%L TS \ #M P.0. Fasook Collgge, (Cabicur)
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RECEIPIS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31°" MARCH, 2023,

OPENING BALANCE
Cash In Hand
C at {
Bauk of Baroda A/c.No.000939 1,366.80
SBISB A/c.No.172683 23,337.25
SBISB A/c.N0.932520 174113.92
SBISB A/c.N0.3062305 2,57 911.56
SBI1SB A/c.No.5966256 70,082.53
SBISB A/c.N0.946428 93,060.32
SBISB A/c.No.94715Y9 1,78,610.00
Special Treasury SB A/CO70U1 6,91,797.00
GRANT IN AID

. Government Grant For balary 3,78,28,125.00
E Grants 6,64,524.00
FEE COLLECTION
Special Fee From Students
OTHER INCOME
Application Form Sales - B.Ed & M.E 42,000.00
Banlk Interest 23,425.14
Donation 12,48,000.00
FD Interest 2,807.00
Fee Collection 59,249.34
Fine for Library Cards '1,?52.00
Magazine Advertisement Collection 10,000.00

Other Income W)
Question Paper Collection

Farook Traming Colle

. 6V
PO Farook College, (Calacut ) \\ %3

 1s00qy
W hady ?{{IJ .':.?

AMOUNT

56,352.00

14,90,279.38

3,84,92,649.00

1,59,355.00
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PAYMENTS

Admission Exepense

Audio Visual Educational Expense

Audit Fees

Bank Charge

Calender Expense

Car Expenses

Cleaning Charges

Electricity

Financial Support to Faculty
Games Expense

Guest Lecturer Remuneration
Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST
Internet Charges

Interview Expenses
Laboratory Expense

Library Expenses

Magazine Expense
Membership Fee
Miscellaneous Expenses

NSS Activities

Postage

Printing and Stationery

Rain Water Harvesting
Refreshment Charges
Remuneration

Remuneration to Technical Staff
Renewal Expense

Repairs and Maintenance
Salary and Allowance

=
e Page 4 of 8

2,650.00
7,900.00
11,800.,00
317.60
9,000.00
95,323.00
12,065.00
1,57,963.00
29,850.00
14,650.00
2,47,000.00
6,64,524.00
33,198.00
3,000.00
7,891.00
94,749.00
42,000.00
14,000.00
23,737.00
46,113.00
10,332.00
56,042.00
94,785.00
12,404.00
1,78,500.00
1,30,500.00
9,500.00
3,00,053.00
3,78,28,125.00

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2022-23
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NSS Activities
Scrap Sale

Workshop Registration fee

CURRENT LIABILITIES

46,113.00
16,865.00
9,500.00

ICSSR - IMPRESS Scheme(Raseena)

Tax Point (Ragesh) TDS

TDS
EMD
LOANS AND ADVANCES

Advance From Staff

1,30,000.00
750.00
1,000.00
17,510.00

Farook Training College
P.0), Faook College, (Calscut)

w Security Charges 60,270.00
» Service Charges - Generator, Compute 83,978.00
14,85,711.48 , Software Expense 5,900.00
»  Sweeper Charges 85,000.00
. TDS Filing Fee 750.00
» Telephone Charges 17,942.00
» Water Charges 2,850.00
, Website Expenses 4,559.00
1,49,060.00 ,  Workshop Expenses 5,000.00
REFUND
70,000.00 ,, Fee Refund 3,500.00
» Special Fee From Students 3,600.00
DEPOSITS AND ADVANCES
» Solar Panel Advance 50,000.00
» Embase Software Advance 20,000.00
CAPITAL EXPENDITURE
» Pedagogic Park in college 1,26,260.00
» Library Building 92,006.00
CURRENT LIABILITIES
, Caution Deposit 31,000.00
. TDS 1,750.00
, EMD 3,810.00
CLOSING BALANCE
, Cash In Hand 32,067.00
Cash at Bank
. Bank of Baroda A/c.No.000939 1,32,213.70
» Special Treasury SB A/C 0701 5,01,535.00
» Special Treasury SB A/C 7954 3,120.00
» SBISBA/c.Na.172683 25,028.75
. SBISBA/c.Ne.932520 1,21,805.92
. SBISBA/c.No.3062305 50,682.06
Pageb0i 9

4,04,04,220.60

7,100.00

70,000.00

2,18,266.00

36,560.00

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2022-23
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0. Ferook College, (Calicut)

4,19,03,406.86

Page 6of 9

SBI SB A/c.No.828574
SBI $B A/c.N0.596626
SBI CA A/c.N0.38789

SBI SB A/c.N0.946428
SBI SB A/c.N0.947159
SBI SB A/c.N0.678378

1,049.00
71,244.53
25,000.00
95,598.32
91,035.00
16,880.98 11,67,260.26

__4,19,03,406.86 _

v

Frucipal
Furouk Training Collepe
P.O. Fasook College, (Calscua)

FARDOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2022-23



AUDITED STATEMENT OF INCOME
AND EXPENDITURE 2021-22
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BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31°" MARCH, 2022.

Place : Calicut.
pate :28" November 2023
UDIN : 2321877 1BGTMF17431

PREV.VEAR LIABILITIES CURR.YEAR  PREV.YEAR ASSETS CURRYEAR
CAPITAI FUND _ FIXED ASSETS
Jc  asper Last Balance Shee! 59,13,644.25 37,85,275.22 As per Schedule A 37,46,201.26
59,13,644.25 *“‘f’_‘f'}_l‘;‘,_u e 471,883.18  54,41,761.07
LessDeltd DEPOSITS AND ADVANCES
500.00 Advance to Govt.Account 500.00
50,000.00 Al Farook Educational Centre 50,000,00
£ 000,00 Ali Sahib Memorial Award Fund 5,000.00 2,34,306.00 FITE . 2,34,306.00
D o lowmest Find Payle 4,892.00 56,279.00 TDS Deposit (SBT FDR No.6708158396¢ 56,279.00
4,332.3’“ PLst Matric Scholarship 49 882.00 - Tax Point (Ragesh) TDS 750,00
gglﬁau'uu Sagma Das Endowment Fund 50,000.00 1,09,774.00 6,706.00 Telephone Deposit 6,706.00
EIXED DEPOSITS
50,000.00 SBIFDR No: 67396616179(E.Fund) 50,000.00
DEPOSITS
90,369 32 UGC?{EbtdICh Scholars l‘L‘“IJ\'v'!:-tllp 9ﬂ136932 1{1.?54.0{] SIBFDRHD.IB'Q’.IQU,].&[E.Fund} 10,?64“(}
¢ T L TIES CASH BALANCES
36.500.00 Caution Deposit 38,500.00 2,75,340.00 Cash InHand 56,352.00
il . v BF 20,983.25 BANK BALANCES
Collection From Staft '
o ISSSERL—IMPRESS Scheme(Grant) Pay - 81,135.00 Bank ofBaroda A/c.000939 1,366.80
80,000. i 750.00 60,233.25 - SBISBA/c.No.172683 23,337.25
2,85,601.00 SBISBA/c.N0.3062305 2,57,911.56
— 32,446.53 SBISBA/c.N0.596626 70,082.53
oA - SBISBA/c.N0.932520 1,74,113.92
e 90,589.32 SBISBA/c.N0.946428 93,060.32
p:},”gfmm(‘n&‘m] 1,22,928.50 $BISBA/c.N0.947159 1,78,610.00
AR 11,51,417.00 é&acial]‘reasury SBA/C 0701 6,91,797.00
-"i-, rd
57,02,137.65 62,332 57,02,137.64




PREV.YEAR

54,000.00

11,900.00
41.15
1,04,343.00

1,08,606.00
19,200.00
23,150.00

21,500.00
5,000.00
4,04,811.00
31,181L.00

38,619.00
10,007.00

5,900.00
5,641.00
11,950.00
12,784.00
1,02,500.00
1,14,500.00
30,865.00

AR

GE

AGING COMMITTEE,
#AROOK TRAINING COLLEGE,P.0.FAROOK COLLEGE CALICUT,

(NCOMEAND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31° MARCH, 2022,

EXPENDIT

To Advertisement Charges

Assessment Fee

Audio Visual Educational Expense
Audit Fees

Bank Charges

Car Expenses |
Computer & Projecior Maintenance
Edu Support

 Electricity Charges

Equiptments Expenses
Financial Support o Faculty
Games Expense |
Guest Lecturer Remuneration
Health Centre Co ntribution
Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST

’ Internet Charges

., Laboratory Expense
., Land Tax
, Legal Fee

an

L

m

. Remuneration }
. Remuneration to Technical Staff™. *

Library Expenses

. Miscellaneous Expunses

NCTE Expense

N-list Membership kFee
Postage

Printing and Binding Charges
Question Paper Setting
Refreshment Charges

A

. Repairs and Maintenance
Sagma Das Endowiment Award

INCOME

By GRANT IN AID

e

CURR.YEAR PREV.YEAR
35,500.00
1,18,000.00 2,74,66,073.00
15,610.00 4,04,811.00
11,800.00
186.14
90,625.00 1,57,275.00
1,36,850.00
70,500.00
1,34,075.00 12,500.00
. 9,046.00
6,810.00 4,55,000.00
30,355.00 -
3,46,900.00 5,12,150.00
. 1,861.00
1,66,766.00 22,000.00
27,312.00 2,000.00
16,575.00 =
5,990.00
55,000.00
1,01,809.00 .
29,849.00
59,360.00 -
5,900.00 . :
65,118.00 = Fn@
1533000 ook m".*fu'l;:&.mg:
17,340.00 p.0), Farook Collge, (Calic)
6,635.00
1,19,250.00
1,17,500.00
17,26,049.00
3,330.00
Page 2 of 7

From Government
E Grants

FEE COLLECTION
Special Fee From Students

OTHER INCOME

Application Form Sales

Bank Interest

Donation

Environmental Education Grant
Fee Collection

Fine for Library Cards

Magazine Advt Charges

MMI Hall Income

Scrap Sale

CONTRIBUTION
Hostal Welfare Fund

Excess of Exp.over Income

CaLICUr
573 001

CURR.YEAR

4,85,24,969.00
1,66,766.00

1,70,155.00

28,000.00
32,028.00
10,59,000.00
25,000.00
7,14,298.92
2,362.00
35,500.00

17,810.00

15,00,000.00

4,71,883.18

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2021-22,



2,74,66,073.00 .,
54.900.00
53,710.00
2500000
2302300
4340000
86,750.00
145000
11,000.00
11000
14,555.00

1,200,00
3,680.00

3,13,549.87

3,27,796.98

2,95,42,716.00

NIy
(R
g PO,Ff.mm ?—
f=) Colleqe) =
i og \ Pin: 573632 my

A
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‘Salary and Allowance
. Security Charges
. Service Charges - Generator, Computer

Software

Stationery

Surrounding Cleaning Charges
Sweeper Charges

Talent Day Expenses

TDS Filing Fee

TDS Interest

Telephone Charges

Theatre Practice Class room Repairs
Water Charges

Website Expenses

Workship Expense

Zoom Subscription charge

Depreciation

Excess of Income Over Expenditure

.-—-.‘—,-r‘] :
-Pnr_'rcmul
Farock Training College
P.0), Fesook Colege, (Calicut)

4,85,24,969.00

57,405.00
58,068.00
30,000.00
41,976.00

89,250.00

7,500.00
10,442.00
92,181.00
25110.00

8841.00
15,000.00
13452.00

2,96,253.96

5,27,47,772.10

2,95,42,716.90

Pagedof 7

5,27,47,772.10

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2021-22.



¥ TRAINING C EGE MANAGING C
FARO COLLEGE,P. 00K - Icuy
RECLIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31°" MARCH, 2022,
i AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
i By Assessment Fee 1,18,000,00
To OPENING BALANCE 2,75,340.00 ,,  Audio Visual Educational Expense 15,610,00
, Cashin H:md Audit Fees 11,800.00
Cash at Bank . 32,446.53 . Bank Charge 186.14
» SBISE A/cNob96626 2.85,601.00 Ciiir Expenses 90,625.00
w SBISB P"J’L'-N"--*Glfiii‘_}s 0(,589.32 Computer & Projector Maintenance 1,36,850.00
- 38 ML‘-IN“.‘H?LIE?. 122,928.50 o Edu Support 70,500.00
» SBISB A/c.Na9471 s A 1151,417.00 .. Electricity 1,34,075.00
i Spﬂl'd'_F reasury 5B A/ ol §1,135.00 17,64,117.35 ,,  Financial Support to Faculty 6,810.00
, Bank of Baroda A/¢.0 00939 . Gantes Expenie 30,355.00
Guest Lecturer Remuneration 3,46,900.00
GRANT IN AID. 4.85,24,969.00 . Hostel Fee Concession to $C-ST 1,66,766.00
Fyom-GveRyntas 1,66,766.00 486,91,735.00 , Internet Charges 27,312,00
E Grants ., Lubuvratory Expense 16,575.00
— Land Tax 599000
Special Fee From Students LIA3500 t{f?‘l i ’ B0
: (hrary Expense 64.569.00
i o Library Expenses 37,240.00
%‘ ilos - BEA & ME 28,0000 Mn‘gfazifie Advt Chul'ges‘ 35,500.00
. 32,028.00 »  Miscellaneous Expenses 29.8449.00
i g““h:l“le"':”'" 10,59,000.00 NCTE Expense 59.260.00
. Donation . list : )
" E.l':ﬂ‘lr'i.ll‘i.l'lllllt“ll.l;.'ll Education Grant ?,fi‘ggggg g;ll:agbifmhemhir‘ Fee g:?i:ggg
" Fr:uLu-llEt'lltlﬁ o 1 45,500.00 Printing and Binding Charges 15,330.00
Ma'c':i"l"’-”"'-'_mlw [“"__1"“ ) NN.-'};S\ 2 362,00 Question Paper Setting 17.340.00
Fine for Library C o 17.810.00 19,13,99892 , Refreshment Charges 6,635.00
Scrap Sale ?‘ — Remuneration 1,19,250.00
: ?e ,’; o Remuneration to Technical StafT 1,17,500.00
CONTRIBUTION 40 o 15,00,00000 ,  Repairs and Maintenance 17,26,049,00
. Hostal Wellare Ful ~ Farook Training Colle Sagma Das Endowment Award 3.330.00
—— — P.0, Fasook Colh’%. tCﬂfw Einhi ry and Allowance 4,85,24,969.00
Collection from Stalf 28,13,360.75 “ ?—:‘:izzycihm'iis S— . ;;‘ggggg
" - . “ » it =Liéne A (& i s
3 IC:SSR‘- IMLJRES.‘S Scheme(Grant) l}ﬂggﬁgg «  Sullware e B 30,000.00 .
. RUA Scholarship 1.750.00 30,11,11075 ,,  Stationery 41,976.00 fed
il T Page 4 of 7 FAROUK TRAINING COLLEGE 2621-22,
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Farock Training College
P.0. Farook College, (

Calteut) "

5,73,26,457.02

Page5 of 7

Sweeper Charges

TDS Filing Fee

Telephone Charges

Theatre Practice Class room Repairs
Water Charges

Wehsite Expenses

Workship Expense

Zoom Subscription Charge

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE
Digital Hub

Yoga and Gymnasium
batlroom

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Collection From Staff
Tax Point (Ragesh] TDS
Caution Depaosit

[C55R - IMPRESS Scheme(Dr.Fathima Jaseer

ICSSR - IMPRESS Sche me(Grant)
RUA Scholarship
TDS

CLOSING BALANCE

Cash In Hand

Cashoat Bank

Bank of Baroda A/¢.No.000939
S81SB A/c.No.172683
SBISB A/¢.N0.932520
Special Treasury SB A/C 0701
SBISBA/c.No.3062305

SEISB A/t No.596626
SBISBA/cNo.946428

SBI SBA/c.N0.947159

5. A
=%
Y
S,

89,250.00

7,500.00
10,442.00
92,181.00
25,110.00

8,841.00
15,000.,00
13,452.00

97,180.00
92,000.00
68,000.00

27,92,377.50
750.00
1,000.00
80,000.00
1,30,000.00
66,000.00
1,000.00

56,352.00

1,366.80
23,337.25
1,74,113.92
6,91,797.00
2,57911.56
70,082.53
93,060.32
1,78,610.00

5,24,51,518.14

2,57,180.00

30,71,127.50

15,46,631.38

5,73,26,457.02




AUDITED STATEMENT OF INCOME
AND EXPENDITURE 2020-21



PREV.YEAR LIABILITIES
CAPITALFUND
55,85,847.28 As per Last Balance Sheet 522?,3;‘;32
Add:Surplus vty )
FUND
5,000.00 Ali Sahib Memorial Award Fund 5,000.00
4,892.00 Endowment Fund Paya ble 432‘;233
2 00 Post Matric Scholarship ,882.
o 50,000.00

50,000.00 Sagma Das Endowment Fund

3,330.00 Sagma Das Endowment Fund Payable

DEPOSITS |
90,369.32 UGC Research Scholars Fellowship

CURRENT LIABILITIES

1,000.00 TDS Payable
- ICSSR - IMPRESS Scheme(Grant) Payable

- Caution Deposit

Pri
Fasrouk Training Collepe
I‘j—"‘ Fm Lb&l“ I ,

57,90,320.60

Place : Calicul.
pDate :15™ November 2023
UDIN : 23218771BGTMFHG6772

CURR.YEAR ~ PREV.YEAR ASSETS

59,13,644.25

1,09,774.00

90,369.32

80,000.00
39,500,00

{ per our repu:{’&i'

Page 10of 7 Q\\}/

CURR.YEAR
FIXED ASSETS
40,37,825.10 As per Schedule A 37,85,275.2:
DEPOSITS AND ADVANCES
1,000.00 Abbas Ali & Co. Receivable -
500.00 Advanceto GovtAccount 500,00
50,000.00 Al Farook Educational Centre 50,000.00
2,34,306.00 FITE 2,34,306.00
56,279.00 TDS Deposit (SBT FDR No.67081583965) 56,279.00
6,706.00 Telephone Deposit 6,706.00
EIXED DEPOSITS
50,000.00 SBIFDR No: 67396616179(E.Fund) 50,000.00
10,764.00 SIB FDR No0.134.100.16 (E.Fund) 10,764.00
CASH BALANCES
13,773.00 CashinHand 2,75,340.00
BANK BALANCES
982.15 Bankof Baroda A/c.000939 81,135.00
- SBISBA/c.No.3062305 2,85,601.00
1,26,236.53 SBI SB A/c.No.596626 32,446.53
1,07,949.00 SBI SB A/c.No.629577 -
88,166.32 SBI 5B A/c.No.946428 90,589.32
11,691.50 _SBI SB A/c.No.947159 1,22928.50
9,94,14&@5@:13] Treasury SB A/C 0701 11,51,417.00
62,33,287.57
EVDDE; date ’
I arook Training College

P03, ook {‘nl.}c;;-_-:.ll'_lulm]
NG COLLEGE 2020-21.



RO
F K

ING COLLEG

cO

ANAGING

0.F

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31°" MARCH, 2021

PREV.YEAR EXPENDITURE

15,750.00 To Advertisement Charges

37,395.00
1,700.00
11,800.00
10,000.00
157.52
6,270.00
96,966.00
1,62,206,00
11,750.00
1,000.00
27,080.00
11,560.00

3,51,257.00
11,000.00
12,024.00
20,496.00
2,500.00
47,208.00
15,759.00
6,398.00
8,328.00
22,458.00
59,500.00
1,11,500.00

P

aP

i

=

, Postage

Asianet Net Charges

Asso & College Day Expense
Audit Fees

Badminton Championship

Bank Charges

Calender Expense

Car Expenses

Electricity Charges
quiptments Expenses
Excursion Expense

Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees
Financial Support to Faculty
Games Expense

Guest Lecturer Remuneration
Health Centre Contribution
Hostel Fee Concession to SC-§T
Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee
Inflibnet

1QAC

Library Periodicals 2N

Message system renewal
Miscellaneous Expenses
N.C.T.E Expenses

NAAC

Printing and Binding Charges
Refreshment Charges
Remuneration to Attender
Remuneration to Technical Staff

CURR.YEAR PREV.YEAR INCOME
54,000.00 By GRANT IN AID
31,181.00 3,04,82,207.00 " From Government For Salar
- 3,51,257.00 " EGrants
11,900.00
. FEE COLLECTION
41.15 1,19,360.00 " Special Fee From Students
1,04,343.00 OTHER INCOME
1,08,606.00 16,500.00 , Application Form Sales
19,200.00 25,511.00 , Bank Interest
- 10,20,000.00 , College Contribution -FIMS
- 37,500.00 , Donation
23,150.00 - . Fee Collection
= 29,897.00 , FD Interest
21,500.00 2,982.00 , Fine for Library Cards
5,000.00 32,000.00 , Magazine Advt Charges
4,04,811.00 15,000.00 , MMI Hall Income
11,000.00 5,570.00 , Photostat Collection
5,900.00
- 9,62,957.76 , Excess of Exp.over Incomu
38,619.00 i
‘ CA
10,007.00 Priocmd

) Farook Training College
- P, Farook College, (Calicut)

5,641.00
11,950.00 _
12,784.00 jion ,"G‘ﬁ.\
1,02,500.00 i~y &
<[ CALCUY \,
1,14,500.00 (:; cmon )2
Page 2 of 7 ' 4

CURR.YEAR

2,74,66,073.00
4,04,811.00

1,57,275.00

12,500.00
9,046.00

9,55,000.00
5,12,150.00
1,861.00
22,000.00
2,000.00

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2020-21.



7,12,124.00

3,04,82,207.00

56,400.00
78,358.00

16,312.00
9,025.00
80,000.00

32,847.00

27,201.00

3,781.00

5,00,424.24

3,31,00,741.76

Repairs and Maintenance

. Salary and Allowance

L1

L]

L

#F

L

o

»n

Security Charges

Service Charges - Generator,Computer
Software

Stationery

Surrounding Cleaning Charges
Sweeper Charges

Talent Day Expenses

TDS Interest

Telephone Charges

Water Charges

Website Expenses

uGe

Salary from UGC reimbursed to Govt.

Depreciation

Excess of Income Over Expenditure

Furook Training College
P.0. Faook College, (Calioxt)

30,885.00
2,74.66,073.00
54,900.00
53,710.00
25,000.00
23,023.00
43,400.00
86,750.00
1,450.00
110.00
14,555.00
1,200,00
3,680.00

3,13,549.87

3,27,796.98

2,95,42,716.00 3,31,00,741.76

2,95,42,716.00
22
'PW J\
9 -
¢t
' ‘\ A ;
or-. 28 Zro
a ]
Q\\\V ‘gﬂﬂ Farook Training Colkege

.0, Farook Collepe, (Calicut)

Pagedof 7



FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE . P.O.FAROOK COLLEGE - CALICUT,
RECE AC RTHE Y -
AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
) By Asianet Net Charges 31,181.00
To QPENING BALANCE 13,773.00 , Audit Fees 11,900.00
, Cash In Hand , Bank Charges 41.15
, Cash at Bank - 1,16,236.53 . Car Expenses 1,04,343.00
SBI SBA/cloS3084 {,07,949.00 . Electricity 1,08,606.00
SBI SB A/c.N0.6295” 83,166.32 . Equiptments Expenses 19,200.00
SBI SB A/c.No.946428 11.691.50 » Financial Support to Faculty 23,150.00
SBI SB A/c.N0o.947159 982.15 . Guest Lecturer Remuneration 21,500.00
Vijaya Bank A/c.No.000290 9,94,142.00 13,29,167.50 . Health Centre Contribution 5,000.00
Special Treasury SB A/C0701 » Hostel Fee Concession toSC-ST 4,04,811.00
» Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee 11,000.00
w e 2.74,66,073.00 »  Library Periodicals 38,619.00
From Governimentye: 40481100  2,7870,88400 , Magazine Advt Charges 54,000.00
E Grants — . Miscellaneous Expenses 15,907.00
. Postage 5,641.00
FEE COLLECTION ] 1,57,275.00 ,, Printing and Binding Charges 11,950.00
Special Fee From Students » Refreshment Charges 12,784.00
» Remuneration to Attender 1,02,500.00
x .. B.Ed 12,500.00 »  Remuneration to Technical Staff 1,14,500.00
. Application Form Sales- B. 9.046.00 «  Repairs and Maintenance 30,885.00
. Bank Interest 9,55,000.00 , Salary and Allowance 2,74,66,073.00
, Donation 5,12,150.00 w  Security Charges 54,900.00
, Fee C?!L&c-tmn 2 1,861.00 « Service Charges - Generator, Computer E 53,710.00
., Fine rn‘r Library Cards 22.000.00 . Software 25,000.00
» Magazine Advt Charges 2,000.00 15,14,557.00 , Stationery 23,023.00
,» MMI Hall Income w  Surrounding Cleaning Charges 43,400.00
. Sweeper Charges C A 86,750.00
i z 7o 1,10,000.00 " ntere: ; Yaini o ;
, ICSSR- IMPI:"-E?S Scheme(Grant) 66,000,00 , Telephone Chargquﬁ?:];r?:ﬁg :mj 14,555.00
» RUA Schulall;i:JEw“wm Award interest 3,33000 " Wate!: Charges : 1,200,00
, SagmaDasEn 750.00 2,19,580.00 , Website Expenses 3,680.00 2,89,01,369.15
TDS

R
S EN
Page 4 of 7 jFﬂRDDK TRAINING COLLEGE 2020-21
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S \'4
, . Abbas Ali & Co. Receivable

L

1,000.00 Sagma Das Endowment Award

6,660.00
» RUA Scholarship 66,000.00
»  MCSSK - IMPRESS Scheme(Dr.Fathima Jaseer 30,000.00
« 1DS 1,750.00 1,04,410.00
FIXED ASSETS
. Computer 61,000.00
s
« CashInHand 2,75,340.00
. Cash at Bank
SBI 5B A/eNo.596626 32,446.53
SBISB A/c.No.3062305 2,85,601.00
Special Treasury SB A/C 0701 11,51,417.00
SBISB A/c.No.946428 90,589.32
SBISB A/cNo.947159 1,22,928.50
Bank of Baroda A/c.000939 81,135.00 17,64,117.35
3,11,06,236.50 3,11,06,236.50

5 % - o
(=1 i ) og?gd&\
(i"lx el < Vv o, : Prineipal
" . e ..‘h W II. . CM
& FT <& PO, l—‘-ni:rm [CE?;:}
.:? ==
Principal Q\{;\
Farock Training Collepe !
P.0). Farook College, (Calicut) )
A
oV
:-""J
Page 5 of 7
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AUDITED STATEMENT OF INCOME
AND EXPENDITURE 2019-20



Place : Calicul.

FAROO NING COLLEG MMITTEE
ARO -
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31" MARCH, 2020,
PREV.YEAR LIABILITIES CURR.YEAR PREV.YEAR ASSETS CURR.YEAR
FIXED ASSETS
CAPITALFUND :
6548,805.04 Asper Last Balance Sheet 65,48,805.04 37,55,429.34 As perSchedule 40,37,825.10
o Less ¢ Deficit 9,62957.76_  5585847.28
DEPOSITS AND ADVANCES
FUND - Abbas Ali & Co. Receivable 1,000.00
5.000.00 AliSahib Memorial Award Fund 5,000.00 500.00 Advance to Govt.Account 500.00
4;892'“"] Endowrnent Fund Payable 4,892.00 50,000.00 Al Farook Educational Centre 50,000.00
49’882-0” Post Matric Scholarship 49,882.00 2,34,306.00 FITE 2,34,306.00
SUrUDG B i o EralomesteSiot 50,000.00 56,279.00 TDS Deposit (SBT FDR No.67081583965) 56,279.00
; _ Sagma Das Endowment Fund payable 3,330.00 1,13,104.00 6,706.00 Telephone Deposit 6,706.00
e E
DEPOSITS _ FIXED DEPOSITS
9036932 UGC Research Scholars Fellowship 90,369.32 13,36,033.00 SBIFDE No.67081583965 -
L 50,000.00 SBIFDR No:67396616179(E.Fund) 50,000.00
NT LIABILLT 10,596.00 SIB FDR No.134.100.16 (E.Fund) 10,764.00
- TDS Payable 1,000.00
CASH BALANCES
9,933.00 CashInHand 13,773.00
BANK BALANCES
87,201.20 SBISB A/c.No.596626 1,26,236.53
1,04,375.00 SBISB A/c.No.629577 > 1,07,949.00
88,739.32 SBISBA/cNo.946428 C /«,Q_ - 88,166.32
52,788.50 SBISB A/c.N0o.947159 Principal 11,691.50
- FY - - Vijaya Bank A/c.No.000290 Fwock Training College  982.15
& 9,06,062.00 Special Treasury SB A/C 0%} Farock Collepe, (Caliggig 142,00
r..n.'.p_.l ‘-Jo
67,48,948.36  Jerodk Tiaalng College 57,90,320.60 57:43:94:-3&! )\ 57,90,320.60
- O P Collge Soaint), ¢
F I’_’\}ﬂ?w’f 13. As per our report of even % |,)‘/"r"‘ i
O/h A P 000 il s
Y s
W W

Date :29" October 2023
UDIN : 23218771BGTMFG7240

Page 1 of 6
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PREV.YEAR

GE MANAGING

()

E

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31T MARCH, 2020.

PENDITURE

15,624.00 To Advertisement Charges

36,540.00
1,650.00
1,950.00

11,800.00
5,000.00
5,640.00

§3,981.00

1,23,008.00

11,000.00
33,016.00
9,200.00
5,96,649.00
11,500.00
11,850.00

4,421.00
47,686.00
65,000.00
37,552.00
18,500.00
11,394.00

9,460.00
83,440.00

1,03,000.00
27,634.00
3,300.00

Asianet Net Charges
Association & College Day Expense
Audio Visual Edn. Expense

., Audit Fees

r

L1

#¥

i

aF

(1]

]

il

a

Bacdminton Championship
Bank Charges
Calender Expense
Car Expenses
Electricity Charges
Excursion Expense
Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees
Financial Support to Faculty
Games Expense
Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST
Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee
Luflibnet
1QAC
Laboratory Expense
Library Periodicals
Magazine Expense
Message system renewal
Miscellaneous Expenses
MN.C.T.E Expenses
NAAC
Fostape
Printing and Binding Charges
Remuneration to Attender -

N o . T
Remuneration to Technical 5t g ?.0.
Repairs and Maintenance 1o -

; Vot \ Pin
Research Remuneration 2
~J

CURR.YEAR

15,750.00
37,395.00
1,700.00
11,800.00
10,000.00
157.52
6,270.00
96,966.00
1,62,206.00
11,750.00
1,000.00
27,080.00
11,560.00
3,51,257.00
11,000.00

12,024.00

20,496.00

2,500.00
47,208.00
15,759.00

6,398,00

8,328.00
22,458.00
99,500.00
,11,500.00
,12,124.00

Page 2 of 8

PREV.YEAR INCOME
By GRANT IN AID

3,00,61,883.00

5,96,649.00

1,81,565.00

9,650.00
50,000.00
12,610.00
13,000.00

6,60,000.00
2,45,000,00
2,88,819.00

1,545.00

13,125.00
34,081.00
2,646.00

39,712.46

i

L

From Government For Salary
E Crants

FEE COLLECTION

Spedial Fee From Students

OTHER INCOME

Affiliation Free Refund
Application Form Sales
Bank Interest

College Contribution - Dept. Assistance

College Contribution -FIMS
Donation

FD Interest

Fine for Library Cards

Magazine Advt Charges

MMI Hall Income

Photostat Collection
Reimbursement of building exp
Sale of Old News Papers and Scrap

Excess of Exp.over [ncome

A4
_ Pnocipal
Farock Training College

WO, Faok Collugr, (Calicut)

CURR.YEAR

3,04,82,207.00
3,51,257.00

1,19,360.00

16,500.00
25,511.00
10,20,000.00
37,500.00
29,897.00
2,982.00
32,000.00
15,000.00
5,570.00

9,62,957.76

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2019-20.



3,00,61,883.00
75,200.00

. 1,07,825.00
31,741.00
23,775.00
66,750.00
21,864.00
31,626.00
3,400.00

4,86,226.46

3,22,80,28546

Security Charges

Service Charges - Generator,Computer |

Stationery

Surrounding Cleaning Charges
Sweeper Charges

TDS Paid

Telephone Charges

Website Expenses

uGe

Salary from UGC reimbursed to Govt.

Depreciation

Principal
F urook Training College

3,04,82,207.00

56,400.00
78,358.00
16,312.00

9,025.00
80,000.00
32,847.00
27,201.00

3,781.00

5,00,424.24

3,31,00,741.76

3,22,80,285.46

P.0). Fasook Collige, (Caicx)

Page 3 of 6

3,31,00,741.76
Fl‘ll'h‘,‘l'm'
p,&“me' wining Colfege
(Colicw)
‘:_I._-:"-;" n.-\e}s_
A
'.r-'l_':' A, \\‘\“’3’-.\
i .",Ir e f:‘?q
ﬁlld.-' Wy g _.n':".'_'!' )J’I'-:#
W R
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FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE.
FA { A -
RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31°" MARCH, 2020,

AMOUNT = PAYMENTS

RECEIPTS
. By Advertisement 15,750.00
To OPENING BALANCE 9,933.00 , Asianet Net Charges 37,395.00
. CashlIn Hand » Association & College Day Expense 1,700.00
. Cash at Bank ] 87.201.20 w Audit Fees 11,800.00
SB1 SB Mc-ﬂé-fv%fzs 1,04,375.00 +  DPadminton Championship 10,000.00
SBI $B A/c.N0.62957 88,739.32 »  Bank Charges 157.52
SBISB A/ C-”“'q"‘ﬁd‘gg 52,788.50 + Calender Expense 6,270.00
e A’#F'T{?gié A/C0701 9,06,062.00 el w UrrExpemey il
Special Treasury «  Electricity 1,62,206.00
»  Excursion Expense 11,750.00
GRANT IN AID 3.51,257.00 w  Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees 1,000.00
. BGrents e 3,04,82,207.00 3,0833464.00 ., Financial Suppart to Faculty 27,080.00
" From Government For Salary » Games Expense 11,560.00
. + Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST 3,51,257.00
EEE COLLECTION 119,360.00 , Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee 11,000.00
" Special Fee From Students . IDAC 12,024.00
« Library Periodicals 20,496.00
uGc . 8,119.00 , Message system renewal 2,500.00
. UGC Post Doctoral Fellowship w Miscellaneous Expenses 47,208.00
o » NCT.EExpenses 15,759.00
OTHER INCOME 2
. Application Form Sales - BEd | ?,Sﬂu.Dg ! r;::: . g:gg gg
‘ Application Form Sales - Teaching Staff SRl " o - i =
> 25,511.00 - «»  Printing and Binding Charges 22.458.00
» BankInterest " 10,20,000,00 CAvD « Remuneration to Attender 99,500.00
. College Contribution - FIM5 ’3 7.500.00 #phﬂc i’ Remuneration to Technical Staff 1,11,500.00
» Donation 97,00  Faronk rening LAU Repairs and Maintenance 7,12,124.00
» FDInterest L zg:gag_ﬂn PO, Faoes Colege, guhur] Salary and Allowance 3,04,82,207.00
., Fine for Library L‘c.trf_l!a_- | \NINE"\ 32,000.00 «  Security Charges 56,400.00
w Magazine Advt Charges e /_\g\ 15,000.00 service Charges - Generator, Computer Etc, 78,356.00
, MMI Hall Income ,:, FO H:;I‘E“ ’_H & 570,00 Stationery 16,312.00
» Photostat Collection \1 579632 _:* ' Surrounding Cleaning Charges 9,025.00
_J/"P a'

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2019-20.




i

CURRENT LIABILITIES

RUA Scholarship

Sagmia Das Endowment Fund Payable - Int
ICSSR - IMPRESS Scheme(Grant)

TDS .

University Exam Remuneration

FIXED DEPOSITS
SBI FDR No.67081583965

75,000.00

3,330.00
40,000.00
12,397.00
29,567.00

1,60,294.00

13,36,033.00

m_/ )

Principal

3,48,91,329.02

(]

L

Furock Tramning College |
P.0. Faook Collepe, (Cabiut)

Page Sof 6

Sweeper Charges
Telephone Charges
Website Expenses

uac

Salary from UGC reimbursed to Govt.

Abbas All & Co. Receivable

FIXED DEPOSIT

SIB FDR No : 134.100.16 (E.Fund)

RUA Scholarship

IC5SR - IMPRESS Scheme(Dr.Fathima |aseena )

TDS

University Exam Remuneration

FIXED ASSETS

Bio Metric Attendance System

Library Books

Fsychology and Science Lab
Technology Hub work

Television

CLOSING BALANCE

Cash In Hand

Cash at Bank

SBI SB A/e.N0.596626
SBI SB A/¢.N0.629577

Special Treasury B A/C0701
SBISB R,‘c.Nu.g
SBISB A/cND 59
Vijaya Bagﬁ" N0.060248
P’ L
e S

80,000.00
32,847.00
27,201.00 3,2596,536.5:
11,900.00
1,000.00
168.00
75,000.00
40,000.00
11,397.00
29,567.00 1,55,964.00
22,870.00
9,550.00
3,90,000.00
3,10,000.00
50,400.00 7.82,820.00
13,773.00
1,26,236.53
1,07,949.00
9,94,142.00
88,166.32
11,691.50
982.15 13,29,167.50
3,48,91,329.02

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2019-20.



AUDITED STATEMENT OF INCOME
AND EXPENDITURE 2018-19



FAROOKT
F

INING COL

A 0

) =
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31*\MARCH 2019

V.YEAR BILITIES CURR.YEAR PREV.YEAR ASSETS CURR.YEAR
CAPITALFUND FIXED ASSETS
65,88,517.50 Balance as per last Balance Sheet  65,88,517.50 41,72,654.80 As per Schedule: A 37,55,429.34
Less: Deficit During the year 39,712.46  6548,805.04
DEPOSITS AND ADVANCES
FUND 500.00 Advance to Govt.Account 500.00
5.000,00 Ali Sahib Memorial Award Fund 5,000.00 50,000.00 AL Farook Edcational Centre 50,000.00
4,892.00 Endowment Fund Payable 4,892.00 6,706.00 Telephone Deposit 5,706.00
49,882.00 Post Matric Scholarship 49,882.00 2,34,306.00 FITE 2.34,306.00
50,000.00 Sagma Das Endowment Fund 50,000.00 56,279.00 TDS Deposit (SBT FDR No : 67081583965 56,279.00
DEPOSI’ EIXED DEPOSITS
1.29,000.50 UGC Research Scholars Fellowship 90,369.32 10,69,414.00 SBI FDR No : 67081583965 13,36,033.00
' 10,260.00 SIB FDRNo:134.100.16 (E.Fund) 10,596.00
i S AND ADVANCE 50,000.00 SBI FDR No: 6739661679 (E.Fund) 50,000.00
1,90,000.00 Advance For Research Project .
CASH BALANCES
1,192.00 Cash In Hand 9,933.00
BANK BALANCES
1,27,370.50 SBISBA/c No: 57064946428 86,739.32
.-'-_::‘ - 1,00,6801.00 SBISRB Ajc No: 67086629577 1,04,375.00
AV 2,69,5¢6.20 SBISBA/c No: 67302596626 87,201.20
o Prncrpal 28,089.50 SBISBA/c No: 57064947159 52,788.50
xfoo . rr) ulfxi T'?““"l C;‘r'kgf } 8,40,173.00 Special'[‘reasury SBA/C 0701 9,06062.00
Q ‘wrock College, (Caicu :
70,17,292.00 k‘ 67,48,948.36 67,48,948.36

70,17, 293 &
/&sge:t ur report of eve ‘}
H|l { "Lh]_l \
IH ‘|l

1 u? 300

Place : Calicut
Date :16" October 2023
UDIN :23218771BGTMFF3435

- _\
ol -".511 ) -,;-,-_,u_,

Ik
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PREV.YEAR

7,500.00
28,081.00

12,346.00

113.50
61,836.00
84,560.00
11,000.00
29,665.00

4,950.00

10,000.00

5,750.00
2,000.00

-

32,628.00
47,045.00
6,060.00
8,694.00
5,606.00
42,000.00
70,680.00
24,555.00

FARO AGING ¥
FAROOK 00K CO
INCOME AND EXPE C EY ED 151'
EXPENDITURE CURRYEAR EREV.YEAR INCOME
To Advertisement Charges 15,624.00 By GRANTIN AID
* Advocate Fees : - “ From Government
" Asianet Net Charges 36,540.00 - " E Grants
" Association & College Day Expense 1,650.00
" Audio Visual Edn. Expense 1,950.00 FEE COLLECTION
" Audit Fees 11,800.00 . " Special Fee From Students
' Badminton Championship 5,000.00
" Bank Charges - OTHER INCOME
" Calender Expense 5,640.00 4,400.00 " Application Form Sales
" Car Expenses 83,981.00 S " Affiliation Free Refund
" Current Charges 1,23,008.00 11,589.00 " Bank Interest
" Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees 11,000.00 1,02,786.00 " FD Interest
" Financial Support to Faculty 33,016.00 16,000.00 " College Contribution - Dept. Assistan
" Furniture Repairs - 7,95,000.00 " Donation
" (:ames Expense 9,200.00 12,000.00 " Entrance Exam Contribution
" Gardening Charges . 1,602.00 " Fine for Library Cards
" Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST 5.96,649.00 _ " Reimbursement of building exp
" In¢ome Tax Quarter Filing Fee 11,500.00 g " College Contribution -FIMS
" Inflibnet 11,850.00 15,286.00 " Photostat Collection
" Kerala Principal Council Fees - 13,566.00 " Sale of Old News Papers and Serap
" Laboratory Expense 4,421.00
" Library Expense 47,686.00
" Magazine Expense 65,000.00 1,35,771.59 "  Excess of Exp.over Income
" Miscellaneous Expenses 37,552.00 —
" N.C.T.E Expenses 18,500.00 C
" Papers and Periodicals - Carni 'r?r:::l:f(,‘dk
" Postage 11,394.00 PO, Farook Colicge, :uf:m
" Printing Charges st 9,460.00
" Remuneration to Attender .t S 83,440.00
" Remuneration to Technical Staff . \lf_\i‘- 1,03,000.00
" Repairs and Maintenance ' C el 2783400
v Page 2 of &

CURR.YEAR

3,00,61,883.00
5,96,649.00

1,81,565.00

50,000.00
9.650.00
12,610.00
2,88.819.00
33,000.00
2,45,000.00

1,545.00
84,081.00
6,60,000.00
13,125.00
2,646.00

39,712.46

FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2019



1,800.00
10,000.00
56,800.00
93,002.00
19,078.00
16,300.00
55,000.00
20,484.00
31,408.00

2,840.00

3.,06,219.09

11,08,000.59

Reserch Remuneration

RUA Exhibition Contribttion
‘Salary and Allowance
Security Charges

Service Charges - Generator,Computer |

Stationary Expense

Stationery

Surrounding Cleaning Charges
Sweeper Charges

TDS Paid

Telephone Charges

Website Renewal Charges
Depreciation

W
)
Principal

Farook Training College

P.0. Famook Colicge, (Calicat)

3,300.00

3,00,61,883.00

75,200.00
1,07,825.00
4,500.00
27,241.00
23,775.00
66,750.00
21,664.00
31,626.00
3,400.00
4,86,226.46

3,22,80,285.46

11,08,000.59

FPage3of8

3J2 2 Faoj 235-46

Cpr

Faock Tt
PO, l"-uumt 2;““'#:_13 L:‘E'“"ﬁ'f "
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FAROOK TRAINING COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE
00K 1

IDMNMLE

By Advertisement

Cash In Hand 1,192.00 "
Cash At Bank "
SBISB A/c No: 570644946428 1,27,370.50 »
SBISB A/c No: 67086629577 1,00,801.00 «
SBISB A/c No: 67302596626 2,69,546.20 3
SBISB A/c No: 57064947159 28,089.50 "
Special Treasury SB A/C 0701 8,40,173.00 13,67,172.20 "
GRANT IN AID
From Government 3,00,61,883.,00 "
E Grants 5,96,649.00  3,06,58,532.00 "
LLE .

Special Fee From Students 1,81,565.00 .:
OTHER INCOME

' Application Form Sales - B.Ed and M.Ed 8,000.00 :.
Affiliation Fee Refund 9,650.00
Application Form Sales - Teaching Staff 42,000.00 :'
Bank Interest 12,610.00 )
College Contribution -FIMS 6,60,000.00 )
Donation 2,45,000.00 7 # Pv" -
Reimbursement of building exp {ﬂTﬁi 84,081.00 ( Pmm
FD Interest ':- 2,88,819.00 arnck Trairng C nlicgr:
Fine for Library Cards gt ~0 Fa:rcjw:-h ol .
Photostat Collection o \F; p7|h$-,.ﬁ j 13, 125 Uﬂ { “
Sale Of Old Newspaper AT 64- \ )

4 il

College Contribution - Departmemalh o~ ?B{JGU 0o )J'hl

;‘.' '.';

s

14,00,476.00

Page 4 of 6

Asianet Net Charges
Association & College Day Expense
Audio Visual Edn. Expense
Audit Fees

Badminton Championship
Calender Expense

Car Expenses

Electricity

Federation of Muslim Colleges Fees
Financial Support to Faculty
Games Expense

Hostel Fee Concession to SC-ST
Income Tax Quarter Filing Fee
Inflibnet

Laboratory Expense

Library Expense

Library Periodicals

Mzgazine Expense
Miscellaneous Expenses

N.C.T.E Expenses

Postage

Printing Charges

Remuneration to Attender
Remuneration to Technical Staff

1,545.00p U Farook College, (Calicn) Repairs and Maintenance

Research Remuneration

Salary and Allowance

Security Charges

Service Charges - Generator, Comput

FARCOK TRAINING COLLEGE 2018

15,624.00
36,540.00
1,650.00
1,950.00
11,800.00
5,000.00
5,640.00
83,981.00
1,23,008.00
11,000.00
33,016.00
9,200.00
5,96,649.00
11,500.00
11,850.00
4,421.00
23,315.00
24,371.00
65,000.00
37,552.00
18,500.00
11,394.00
9,460.00
83,440.00
1,03,000.00
27,834.00
3,300.00

3,00,61,883.00

75,200.00
1,07,825.00



SUNDRY LIABILITIES

University Exam Remuneration ) ;Zggggg '
Research Project ,I;E,ﬂm‘m '
RUA Scholarship :3,3'(3[}{].1_](3 X
Magazine Advt Charges ,000. )
UGC
Endowment Fund Interest ' 3,3:3.33
Grant From UGC For JRF&SRF Students — 29,06,289. )
st Doctoral Fellowship 743, . '
g::kl:'l?lterest 9,240.00 85,983.00
..“ J '\i;' ) m
v ;',.-.)
x.C_“' i _,..-.ul'n I.h.illlll:; e ki it :I
'“"' "
.’ |:-I-- (1]
3,71,86,892.20
Page 5 of 6

Stationary Expense 4,500.00
Stationery 27,241.00
Surrounding Cleaning (harges 23,775.00
Sweeper Charges 66,750.00
TDS Paid 21,864.00
Telephone Charges 31,626.00
Website Renewal Charges 3,400.00
FIXED DEPOSIT
SIE FDR No : 134.100.16 (E.Fund) 336.00
SBT 5TD No : 67081583965 2,66,619.00
SUNDRY LIABILITIES
University Exam Remuneration 14,545.00
Research Project 6,66,000.00
RUA Scholarship 55,000.00
Sagma Das Endowment Fund Disburs 3,330.00
Magazine Advt Charges 38,000.00
Grnt For [RF &SRF Sudents 29,10,633.18
UGC Post Doctoral Fellowship 1,20,270.00
FIXED ASSET
Library Bttery 39,600.00
Inverter 17,600.00
Library Books 11,801.00
A -
Cash In Hand — {I:,-‘fj}::'(-mhg, 9,933.00
Cash At Bank 0. Farook Colicge, (Caticus)
SBI SB A/c No: 57064945428 88,739.32
1,04,375.00
87,201.20
52,788.50
9,06,062.00

3,17,94,059.00

2,66,955.00

38,07,778.18

69,001.00

12,49,099.02

__3,71,86,892.20
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